
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199901060000
05161

01/06/1999
08:31:30

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWELL, VAN

199901060000
06361

01/06/1999
11:52:40

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE, DIANN
B

199901150000
20961

01/15/1999
11:39:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
KIMBERLY T

199901150000
20971

01/15/1999
11:39:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARBITELLE,
ROB

199901150000
20981

01/15/1999
11:39:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
WILLIAM D

199901190000
24261

01/19/1999
01:52:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS,
LARRY F

199901200000
27391

01/20/1999
02:19:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHEFFIELD,
DONALD RAY

199901210000
29201

01/21/1999
02:07:32

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALSH,
MICHAEL T

24 96 Lot#:5 Book:24
Pg:96

199901220000
30781

01/22/1999
12:42:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WESSON,
STEPHEN
EARL SR

199902040000
49561

02/04/1999
09:57:01

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAYHALL,
JOHNNY A

199901280000
39191

01/28/1999
02:40:26

FLEET
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DELCHAMPS
INC

199902110000
58941

02/11/1999
11:11:37

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VALENTI,
PETE

199902110000
58961

02/11/1999
11:13:31

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COATS,
CHRIS

199902220000
73681

02/22/1999
02:22:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MUNCHER, L
T

199902120000
61281

02/12/1999
10:13:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SYX, TERRELL
J

199902230000
74721

02/23/1999
10:08:17

FREEDOM
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AKERS,
JESSE Y



199902150000
63601

02/15/1999
09:19:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUNNINGHAM
, KEIONNA

199902230000
75971

02/23/1999
02:16:15

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NELSON,
MARK D

199902150000
64341

02/15/1999
12:59:15

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STONE,
WILLIAM
LARRY

Sec:07
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199903100000
99671

03/10/1999
08:31:47

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFIES,
ADA H

12 30 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:30

199903220001
18591

03/22/1999
12:31:02

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORSO,
DANIEL

199903240001
22851

03/24/1999
09:20:58

HICKS
ANGELA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

199309210002
91081

199903170001
12251

03/17/1999
10:34:19

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JORDAN,
CLIFFORD

199904050001
40901

04/05/1999
09:27:58

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEERS, GREG 24 16 Lot#:55
Book:24 Pg:16

199904050001
40931

04/05/1999
09:28:01

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEERS, GREG 24 16 Lot#:51
Book:24 Pg:16

199904130001
55621

04/13/1999
10:04:29

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRADLEY,
JERRY

199904050001
41691

04/05/1999
10:48:37

EQUITY ONE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAYS,
PLEASANT C

199904220001
69751

04/22/1999
09:59:41

FREEDOM
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROWSON,
FREDERICK

199904220001
69761

04/22/1999
09:59:42

FREEDOM
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIDEMAN,
CHARLES

199904220001
70401

04/22/1999
11:08:44

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
TIMOTHY G


