Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
100001060000	01/06/1999	GREEN TREE	Cooured porty	EINIANICINIC	HOWELL, VAN						Description
199901060000 05161	08:31:30	FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWELL, VAN						
199901060000 06361	01/06/1999 11:52:40	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, DIANN B						
199901150000 20961	01/15/1999 11:39:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, KIMBERLY T						
199901150000 20971	01/15/1999 11:39:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARBITELLE, ROB						
199901150000 20981	01/15/1999 11:39:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, WILLIAM D						
199901190000 24261	01/19/1999 01:52:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS, LARRY F						
199901200000 27391	01/20/1999 02:19:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHEFFIELD, DONALD RAY						
199901210000 29201	01/21/1999 02:07:32	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALSH, MICHAEL T			24	96		Lot#:5 Book:24 Pg:96
199901220000 30781	01/22/1999 12:42:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WESSON, STEPHEN EARL SR						
199902040000 49561	02/04/1999 09:57:01	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAYHALL, JOHNNY A						
199901280000 39191	01/28/1999 02:40:26	FLEET CAPITAL CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DELCHAMPS INC						
199902110000 58941	02/11/1999 11:11:37	EQUITY ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VALENTI, PETE						
199902110000 58961	02/11/1999 11:13:31	EQUITY ONE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COATS, CHRIS						
199902220000 73681	02/22/1999 02:22:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MUNCHER, L T						
199902120000 61281	02/12/1999 10:13:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SYX, TERRELL J						
199902230000 74721	02/23/1999 10:08:17	FREEDOM FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AKERS, JESSE Y						

			•			_		_		
199902150000 63601	02/15/1999 09:19:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CUNNINGHAM , KEIONNA					
199902230000 75971	02/23/1999 02:16:15	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NELSON, MARK D					
199902150000 64341	02/15/1999 12:59:15	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STONE, WILLIAM LARRY					Sec:07 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199903100000 99671	03/10/1999 08:31:47	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFIES, ADA H		12	30		Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:30
199903220001 18591	03/22/1999 12:31:02	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORSO, DANIEL					
199903240001 22851	03/24/1999 09:20:58	HICKS ANGELA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA GAS CORPORATIO N				199309210002 91081	
199903170001 12251	03/17/1999 10:34:19	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JORDAN, CLIFFORD					
199904050001 40901	04/05/1999 09:27:58	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEERS, GREG		24	16		Lot#:55 Book:24 Pg:16
199904050001 40931	04/05/1999 09:28:01	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEERS, GREG		24	16		Lot#:51 Book:24 Pg:16
199904130001 55621	04/13/1999 10:04:29	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRADLEY, JERRY					
199904050001 41691	04/05/1999 10:48:37	EQUITY ONE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAYS, PLEASANT C					
199904220001 69751	04/22/1999 09:59:41	FREEDOM FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROWSON, FREDERICK					
199904220001 69761	04/22/1999 09:59:42	FREEDOM FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIDEMAN, CHARLES					
199904220001 70401	04/22/1999 11:08:44	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, TIMOTHY G					